APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT TWINGO |
(C06_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TWINGO | (C06.)

1996-05-01
- 2007-06-
01

1149 ccm

43 KW

58 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

D7F 704

TWINGO | (C06.)

1996-05-01
- 2007-06-
01

1149 ccm

43 KW

58 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

D7F 700

TWINGO | (C06_)

1996-05-01
- 2007-06-
01

1149 ccm

43 KW

58 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

D7F 703

TWINGO | (C06_)

1996-05-01
- 2007-06-
01

1149 ccm

43 KW

58 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

D7F 702

TWINGO | (C06.)

1996-05-01
- 2007-06-
01

1149 ccm

43 KW

58 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

D7F 701



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebsagem041r.html#auto-compatibili.tab

